Developed in collaboration with TOYO Corporation of Japan,
Lake Shore Model ZN50R-CVT DC/RF probes take cryogenic,
micro-manipulated probing to the next level. Unlike traditional
cryogenic probing methods, these new patent pending
probes allow you to measure through full scale temperature
sweeps without the inconvenient and time consuming
need to lift and re-land your probes each time you adjust
temperature. Unique to Lake Shore cryogenic probe stations,

Tel	 614-891-2244
Fax	614-818-1600
e-mail info@lakeshore.com
Established in 1968, Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc.
is an international leader in developing innovative
measurement and control solutions. Founded by
Dr. John M. Swartz, a former professor of electrical
engineering at the Ohio State University, and his
brother David, Lake Shore produces equipment
for the measurement of cryogenic temperatures,
magnetic fields, and the characterization of the
physical properties of materials in temperature and
magnetic environments.
Part number	 Description
ZN50R-CVT-10-W	 10 µm radius, tungsten, up to 1 GHz*
ZN50R-CVT-25-W	 25 µm radius, tungsten, up to 1 GHz*
ZN50R-CVT-10-BECU	 10 µm radius, beryllium copper, up to 1 GHz*
ZN50R-CVT-25-BECU	 25 µm radius, beryllium copper, up to 1 GHz*
*Maximum frequency is 50 MHz with ZN50C-G or ZN50C-T
cable. Maximum frequency is 1GHz with MWC-XX-00K cable.
All specifications are subject to change without notice 102609
Ordering Information
Model ZN50R-CVT Specifications